Next Generation Intelligent Lon® EIA/ANSI 709 Router
Datasheet
23/02/2010 1 Rev1.6
 Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2010
Features
 Connects twisted pair LonWorks® nodes to fibre optic back-bones, links or subnets
 Linear Bus or Ring network topology
 Single-Fibre core 2.50 Mbps full duplex communication reduces installation cost

 Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2010      CNS
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Format – CNSA-BB-CDE-FGH
Example part number: “CNS8-03-M11-1DC” means:
• Intelligent LonWorks Router
• 3KM fibre optic range
• Multimode
• SC fibre connection
• 1310/1550nm WDM
• FTT-10A transceiver
• DIN mountable
• 0C to +70C
A = 8, Intelligent LonRouter, RTR-10, two full duplex Fibre ports, one Lon transceiver
 port
BB  = 03,  3km multimode optics
 = 15,  15km single mode optics
 = 25,  25km single mode optics
 = 40,  40km singlemode optics
 = 60,  60km singlemode optics
 = 80,  80km singlemode optics
C  = S,  Singlemode optics
 = M,  Multimode optics
D = 1,  Fibre port connection “SC”
E  = 1,  Fibre optic wavelength 1310/1550nm WDM single core full duplex
F  = 1,  FTT-10A Free Topology 78Kbps twisted pair copper interface.
 = 2,  TPT78, 78Kbps twisted pair copper interface.
 = 3, TPT/XF 1.25Mbps twisted pair copper interface.
G = D,  Din Mounted
 = P, Panel mount
H  = C,  Commercial temperature range 0C to +70C
 = E,  Extended temperature range -40C to +85C
Note: All Fibre terminations are “SC”.